
S.N. Roll Name Stream Subject Subject Name MKS GRD

1 22696520 AYUSHI  GOPALKA Com 30 Economics 97 A1

2 22696532 HONEY   DROLIA Com 30 Economics 96 A1

3 22696555 RITWIKA  KHAITAN Com 30 Economics 96 A1

4 22696582 HIMANSHI  KEJRIWAL Com 30 Economics 96 A1

5 22696639 MOHAMMAD ARKAM  JAWED Com 30 Economics 93 A1

6 22696522 DINKY  MIDHA Com 30 Economics 92 A1

7 22696537 KIRTI SOMANI Com 30 Economics 92 A1

8 22696546 NISHAL JAIN Com 30 Economics 92 A1

9 22696572 YUKTI  CHOTALIA Com 30 Economics 92 A1

10 22696598 RAJDEEP DAS GUPTA Com 30 Economics 92 A1

11 22696526 GAURAV  MITTAL Com 30 Economics 90 A1

12 22696560 SHREYANS  AGARWAL Com 30 Economics 90 A1

13 22696577 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE Com 30 Economics 90 A1

14 22696433 SHIKSHA MISHRA Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 99 A1

15 22696456 DIPSHIKHA  BANERJEE Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 99 A1

16 22696577 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 99 A1

17 22696616 ANJANA  PRAKASH Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 99 A1

18 22696462 HARSHITA KUMARI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 98 A1

19 22696312 PALAK KUMARI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 97 A2

20 22696409 HARSH  RAJ Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 97 A2

21 22696480 PRISHA ROY LAL Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 97 A2

22 22696496 SONALI  SRIVASTAVA Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 97 A2

23 22696533 JASMEET  KAUR Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 97 A2

24 22696626 NANDINI  VERMA Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 97 A2

25 22696402 ANSHUMAN  SHANDILYA Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 96 A2

26 22696487 SANIYA  MILLI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 96 A2

27 22696443 ADITI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 95 A2

28 22696470 KOMAL KUMARI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 95 A2

29 22696468 KHUSHI KUMARI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 94 B1

30 22696503 VIVEK  SHARMA Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 94 B1

31 22696582 HIMANSHI  KEJRIWAL Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 94 B1

32 22696632 SHUBHAM SHUBH Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 94 B1

33 22696432 SHIKHAR TRIPATHI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 93 B1

34 22696434 SHUBHANI SHUBH Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 93 B1

35 22696451 ANUSHKA Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 93 B1

36 22696457 DIVYA  KOMAL Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 93 B1

37 22696521 BEAUTY  RANI Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 93 B1

38 22696407 DIPESH KUMAR Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 92 B1

39 22696625 NANCY GUPTA Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 92 B1

40 22696348 ANKUR  PANJWANI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 91 B2

41 22696469 KISHAN MURARI Sc 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 91 B2

42 22696631 SAYON ROY Com 34 Hindustani Music Vocal 91 B2

43 22696355 ASHI  GUPTA Sc 41 Mathematics 99 A1

44 22696349 ANMOL  JAIN Sc 41 Mathematics 98 A1

45 22696337 YASHI  AGRAWAL Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

46 22696342 ABHINAV  GUPTA Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

47 22696343 ABHINAV KUMAR Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

48 22696350 ANSH  JALAN Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1
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49 22696366 KANAK  KHAITAN Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

50 22696368 KRRISH  KAVYA Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

51 22696392 VEDAANSH  LAKHANI Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

52 22696393 YASH  AGARWAL Sc 41 Mathematics 95 A1

53 22696324 SHATAKSHI  DASGUPTA Sc 41 Mathematics 93 A1

54 22696373 MOHAK  RATHOR Sc 41 Mathematics 91 A1

55 22696336 YASH  SINHA Sc 41 Mathematics 90 A1

56 22696397 ADARSH SAHU Sc 41 Mathematics 90 A1

57 22696392 VEDAANSH  LAKHANI Sc 42 Physics 97 A1

58 22696368 KRRISH  KAVYA Sc 42 Physics 96 A1

59 22696350 ANSH  JALAN Sc 42 Physics 95 A1

60 22696419 NISHANT  YADAV Sc 42 Physics 95 A1

61 22696456 DIPSHIKHA  BANERJEE Sc 42 Physics 95 A1

62 22696458 DIVYA  RANI Sc 42 Physics 95 A1

63 22696336 YASH  SINHA Sc 42 Physics 94 A1

64 22696384 RAUNAK KUMAR Sc 42 Physics 94 A1

65 22696393 YASH  AGARWAL Sc 42 Physics 93 A1

66 22696355 ASHI  GUPTA Sc 42 Physics 92 A1

67 22696426 PURVI AGARWAL Sc 42 Physics 91 A1

68 22696446 ANANT ARYAN Sc 42 Physics 91 A1

69 22696350 ANSH  JALAN Sc 43 Chemistry 98 A1

70 22696368 KRRISH  KAVYA Sc 43 Chemistry 98 A1

71 22696384 RAUNAK KUMAR Sc 43 Chemistry 97 A1

72 22696392 VEDAANSH  LAKHANI Sc 43 Chemistry 97 A1

73 22696324 SHATAKSHI  DASGUPTA Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

74 22696336 YASH  SINHA Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

75 22696337 YASHI  AGRAWAL Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

76 22696349 ANMOL  JAIN Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

77 22696355 ASHI  GUPTA Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

78 22696366 KANAK  KHAITAN Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

79 22696375 NISHU NIHARIKA Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

80 22696393 YASH  AGARWAL Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

81 22696433 SHIKSHA MISHRA Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

82 22696446 ANANT ARYAN Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

83 22696456 DIPSHIKHA  BANERJEE Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

84 22696466 KHUSHI Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

85 22696491 SHREYANSH  SINGH Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

86 22696492 SHRISHTI SAH Sc 43 Chemistry 95 A1

87 22696302 HANSHIKA  LODHA Sc 43 Chemistry 92 A1

88 22696340 AAYUSH KUMAR Sc 43 Chemistry 92 A1

89 22696367 KHUSHI  SINGH CHAUHAN Sc 43 Chemistry 91 A1

90 22696426 PURVI AGARWAL Sc 43 Chemistry 91 A1

91 22696342 ABHINAV  GUPTA Sc 43 Chemistry 90 A2

92 22696458 DIVYA  RANI Sc 44 Biology 95 A1

93 22696466 KHUSHI Sc 44 Biology 95 A1

94 22696491 SHREYANSH  SINGH Sc 44 Biology 95 A1

95 22696446 ANANT ARYAN Sc 44 Biology 94 A1

96 22696492 SHRISHTI SAH Sc 44 Biology 93 A1

97 22696502 VANI  MADHOGARIA Sc 44 Biology 92 A1

98 22696503 VIVEK  SHARMA Sc 44 Biology 92 A1

99 22696445 ALVIYA  FATIMA Sc 44 Biology 90 A2

100 22696545 NANDIR JYOTI GANESHWAR Com 48 Physical Education 99 A1

101 22696555 RITWIKA  KHAITAN Com 48 Physical Education 99 A1
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102 22696413 KRITIKA ORAON Sc 48 Physical Education 98 A1

103 22696616 ANJANA  PRAKASH Com 48 Physical Education 98 A1

104 22696520 AYUSHI  GOPALKA Com 48 Physical Education 98 A1

105 22696405 ARYAN KUMAR Sc 48 Physical Education 97 A1

106 22696429 ROUSHAN KUMAR Sc 48 Physical Education 97 A1

107 22696491 SHREYANSH  SINGH Sc 48 Physical Education 97 A1

108 22696503 VIVEK  SHARMA Sc 48 Physical Education 97 A1

109 22696566 UNNATI GUPTA Com 48 Physical Education 97 A1

110 22696415 MAHI PRASAD Sc 48 Physical Education 96 A1

111 22696433 SHIKSHA MISHRA Sc 48 Physical Education 96 A1

112 22696469 KISHAN MURARI Sc 48 Physical Education 96 A1

113 22696329 SHUBHAM MAHATO Sc 48 Physical Education 96 A1

114 22696395 AARAV ADITYA Sc 48 Physical Education 95 A1

115 22696399 AMITABH  SHARMA Sc 48 Physical Education 95 A1

116 22696404 ARYAMAN VIKKRAM VERMA Sc 48 Physical Education 95 A1

117 22696406 AYUSHI KRITI NATH Sc 48 Physical Education 95 A1

118 22696459 DIVYA SHRIVASTAVA Sc 48 Physical Education 95 A1

119 22696492 SHRISHTI SAH Sc 48 Physical Education 95 A1

120 22696542 MAYANK  MODI Com 48 Physical Education 95 A1

121 22696544 MUSKAN KUMARI Com 48 Physical Education 95 A1

122 22696596 PRIYANSH  PODDAR Com 48 Physical Education 95 A1

123 22696400 ANANYA  VIJAY Sc 48 Physical Education 94 A1

124 22696419 NISHANT  YADAV Sc 48 Physical Education 94 A1

125 22696480 PRISHA ROY LAL Sc 48 Physical Education 94 A1

126 22696302 HANSHIKA  LODHA Sc 48 Physical Education 94 A1

127 22696350 ANSH  JALAN Sc 48 Physical Education 94 A1

128 22696384 RAUNAK KUMAR Sc 48 Physical Education 94 A1

129 22696409 HARSH  RAJ Sc 48 Physical Education 93 A1

130 22696502 VANI  MADHOGARIA Sc 48 Physical Education 93 A1

131 22696392 VEDAANSH  LAKHANI Sc 48 Physical Education 93 A1

132 22696508 AKANSHA  JAJODIA Com 48 Physical Education 93 A1

133 22696515 ANANYA  JAISWAL Com 48 Physical Education 93 A1

134 22696526 GAURAV  MITTAL Com 48 Physical Education 93 A1

135 22696530 HARSHIT  KHEMKA Com 48 Physical Education 93 A1

136 22696547 OJAL PRASAD Com 48 Physical Education 93 A1

137 22696424 PRINCE  RAJ Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

138 22696454 ASHISH KUMAR MEHTA Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

139 22696456 DIPSHIKHA  BANERJEE Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

140 22696467 KHUSHI KUMARI Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

141 22696334 VEDIKA  AGARWAL Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

142 22696355 ASHI  GUPTA Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

143 22696386 SEERAT KAUR KOHLI Sc 48 Physical Education 92 A1

144 22696519 ARYAN SINHA Com 48 Physical Education 92 A1

145 22696537 KIRTI SOMANI Com 48 Physical Education 92 A1

146 22696549 PIYUSH  CHOUDHARY Com 48 Physical Education 92 A1

147 22696556 SAKET  KESHRI Com 48 Physical Education 92 A1

148 22696565 TUSHAR  SANCHETI Com 48 Physical Education 92 A1

149 22696570 VIVEK RAJ CHAUDHARY Com 48 Physical Education 92 A1

150 22696411 JITENDRA KUMAR MAHTO Sc 48 Physical Education 91 A2

151 22696426 PURVI AGARWAL Sc 48 Physical Education 91 A2

152 22696457 DIVYA  KOMAL Sc 48 Physical Education 91 A2

153 22696632 SHUBHAM SHUBH Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

154 22696639 MOHAMMAD ARKAM  JAWED Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2
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155 22696330 SUBHAM KUMAR Sc 48 Physical Education 91 A2

156 22696514 ANANT PRATAP SINGH Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

157 22696518 ARPIT JAISWAL Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

158 22696539 KRISHNA  SARDANA Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

159 22696595 PRERNA GUPTA Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

160 22696606 SHREYANSH JAIN Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

161 22696609 VIGYAT VATSA Com 48 Physical Education 91 A2

162 22696410 ISHAN CHOUDHARY Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

163 22696443 ADITI Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

164 22696446 ANANT ARYAN Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

165 22696451 ANUSHKA Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

166 22696476 NEEVJIT  CHAWLA Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

167 22696303 HIMADRI SEKHAR DAS Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

168 22696307 MAYANK SINHA Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

169 22696337 YASHI  AGRAWAL Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

170 22696354 ARYAN UPADHYAY Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

171 22696368 KRRISH  KAVYA Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

172 22696389 TEJAL  BURMAN Sc 48 Physical Education 90 A2

173 22696532 HONEY   DROLIA Com 48 Physical Education 90 A2

174 22696569 VANSHITA BEDI Com 48 Physical Education 90 A2

175 22696579 ARPITA  TIWARY Com 48 Physical Education 90 A2

176 22696385 SAUMYA  GUPTA Sc 49 Painting 99 A1

177 22696446 ANANT ARYAN Sc 49 Painting 98 A1

178 22696548 PALAK  JALAN Com 49 Painting 98 A1

179 22696304 ISHIKA Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

180 22696327 SHREYA Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

181 22696349 ANMOL  JAIN Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

182 22696388 SHLESHA  SHAMYA Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

183 22696413 KRITIKA ORAON Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

184 22696415 MAHI PRASAD Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

185 22696437 SOUMYA SHARMA Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

186 22696445 ALVIYA  FATIMA Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

187 22696447 ANJALI  SINHA Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

188 22696463 HIMANGI  CHOUHAN Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

189 22696466 KHUSHI Sc 49 Painting 97 A1

190 22696546 NISHAL JAIN Com 49 Painting 97 A1

191 22696295 ADARSH ATULYA Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

192 22696324 SHATAKSHI  DASGUPTA Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

193 22696357 BHAVYA  JAISWAL Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

194 22696366 KANAK  KHAITAN Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

195 22696399 AMITABH  SHARMA Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

196 22696429 ROUSHAN KUMAR Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

197 22696454 ASHISH KUMAR MEHTA Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

198 22696459 DIVYA SHRIVASTAVA Sc 49 Painting 96 A2

199 22696535 JHANAVI  RANI Com 49 Painting 96 A2

200 22696406 AYUSHI KRITI NATH Sc 49 Painting 95 A2

201 22696426 PURVI AGARWAL Sc 49 Painting 95 A2

202 22696444 ADITI KUMARI Sc 49 Painting 95 A2

203 22696458 DIVYA  RANI Sc 49 Painting 95 A2

204 22696467 KHUSHI KUMARI Sc 49 Painting 95 A2

205 22696552 RIDDHIMA  GOYAL Com 49 Painting 95 A2

206 22696598 RAJDEEP DAS GUPTA Com 49 Painting 95 A2

207 22696317 RICHA BHAWNA Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

Page 4 of 9



S.N. Roll Name Stream Subject Subject Name MKS GRD

208 22696424 PRINCE  RAJ Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

209 22696431 SHADAB  SHAMIM Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

210 22696455 CHANVI MISHRA Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

211 22696465 JIYA JAISWAL Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

212 22696477 PARINITA ROY Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

213 22696483 RASHI  OJHA Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

214 22696484 RISHITA ANAND Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

215 22696491 SHREYANSH  SINGH Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

216 22696493 SHRIYA GUPTA Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

217 22696495 SNEHA MINZ Sc 49 Painting 94 A2

218 22696572 YUKTI  CHOTALIA Com 49 Painting 94 A2

219 22696395 AARAV ADITYA Sc 49 Painting 93 B1

220 22696471 KRITIKA  GUPTA Sc 49 Painting 93 B1

221 22696485 SAKSHI SHARMA Sc 49 Painting 93 B1

222 22696492 SHRISHTI SAH Sc 49 Painting 93 B1

223 22696502 VANI  MADHOGARIA Sc 49 Painting 93 B1

224 22696504 AAKHYA AGARWAL Com 49 Painting 93 B1

225 22696511 AKSHAT SINHA Com 49 Painting 93 B1

226 22696359 CHIRAG  CHANDAN Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

227 22696397 ADARSH SAHU Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

228 22696400 ANANYA  VIJAY Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

229 22696450 ANUROOP  AMRIT Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

230 22696453 ANUSHKA  SONI Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

231 22696464 JENET TAMANNA BARWA Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

232 22696486 SAMRIDHI GUPTA Sc 49 Painting 92 B1

233 22696639 MOHAMMAD ARKAM  JAWED Com 49 Painting 92 B1

234 22696473 MANISHA KUMARI Sc 49 Painting 91 B2

235 22696428 RIYA KUMARI Sc 49 Painting 91 B2

236 22696476 NEEVJIT  CHAWLA Sc 49 Painting 91 B2

237 22696488 SHAH  FAHAD Sc 49 Painting 91 B2

238 22696501 VAISHNAVI  VATSLA Sc 49 Painting 91 B2

239 22696628 PIYUSH Com 49 Painting 91 B2

240 22696460 ESHA KHALKHO Sc 49 Painting 90 B2

241 22696408 HARSH KUMAR Sc 49 Painting 90 B2

242 22696420 NIYANTA  TEWAN Sc 49 Painting 90 B2

243 22696421 PIYUSH SHARMA Sc 49 Painting 90 B2

244 22696478 PAYAL GOSWAMI Sc 49 Painting 90 B2

245 22696499 TRIPTI RAJ Sc 49 Painting 90 B2

246 22696505 AASHI AGARWAL Com 49 Painting 90 B2

247 22696516 ANISHA JAIN Com 49 Painting 90 B2

248 22696536 KHYATI AGARWAL Com 49 Painting 90 B2

249 22696592 PRANAV MODI Com 49 Painting 90 B2

250 22696555 RITWIKA  KHAITAN Com 54 Business Studies 100 A1

251 22696572 YUKTI  CHOTALIA Com 54 Business Studies 99 A1

252 22696598 RAJDEEP DAS GUPTA Com 54 Business Studies 99 A1

253 22696520 AYUSHI  GOPALKA Com 54 Business Studies 98 A1

254 22696532 HONEY   DROLIA Com 54 Business Studies 98 A1

255 22696545 NANDIR JYOTI GANESHWAR Com 54 Business Studies 98 A1

256 22696582 HIMANSHI  KEJRIWAL Com 54 Business Studies 98 A1

257 22696639 MOHAMMAD ARKAM  JAWED Com 54 Business Studies 98 A1

258 22696548 PALAK  JALAN Com 54 Business Studies 97 A1

259 22696577 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE Com 54 Business Studies 97 A1

260 22696522 DINKY  MIDHA Com 54 Business Studies 96 A1
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261 22696552 RIDDHIMA  GOYAL Com 54 Business Studies 96 A1

262 22696616 ANJANA  PRAKASH Com 54 Business Studies 96 A1

263 22696537 KIRTI SOMANI Com 54 Business Studies 95 A1

264 22696546 NISHAL JAIN Com 54 Business Studies 94 A1

265 22696560 SHREYANS  AGARWAL Com 54 Business Studies 94 A1

266 22696609 VIGYAT VATSA Com 54 Business Studies 94 A1

267 22696515 ANANYA  JAISWAL Com 54 Business Studies 93 A1

268 22696549 PIYUSH  CHOUDHARY Com 54 Business Studies 93 A1

269 22696570 VIVEK RAJ CHAUDHARY Com 54 Business Studies 93 A1

270 22696608 SHRUTI  SABOO Com 54 Business Studies 93 A1

271 22696526 GAURAV  MITTAL Com 54 Business Studies 92 A1

272 22696504 AAKHYA AGARWAL Com 54 Business Studies 91 A1

273 22696519 ARYAN SINHA Com 54 Business Studies 91 A1

274 22696531 HARSHITA  BUDHIA Com 54 Business Studies 91 A1

275 22696547 OJAL PRASAD Com 54 Business Studies 91 A1

276 22696566 UNNATI GUPTA Com 54 Business Studies 91 A1

277 22696611 YASH RAJ CHAUHAN Com 54 Business Studies 91 A1

278 22696527 GURSHIT  KAUR Com 54 Business Studies 90 A1

279 22696535 JHANAVI  RANI Com 54 Business Studies 90 A1

280 22696554 RISHITA MANDAL Com 54 Business Studies 90 A1

281 22696597 RAJ  LAXMI Com 54 Business Studies 90 A1

282 22696555 RITWIKA  KHAITAN Com 55 Accountancy 99 A1

283 22696616 ANJANA  PRAKASH Com 55 Accountancy 99 A1

284 22696639 MOHAMMAD ARKAM  JAWED Com 55 Accountancy 98 A1

285 22696520 AYUSHI  GOPALKA Com 55 Accountancy 97 A1

286 22696548 PALAK  JALAN Com 55 Accountancy 96 A1

287 22696508 AKANSHA  JAJODIA Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

288 22696530 HARSHIT  KHEMKA Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

289 22696531 HARSHITA  BUDHIA Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

290 22696532 HONEY   DROLIA Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

291 22696537 KIRTI SOMANI Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

292 22696545 NANDIR JYOTI GANESHWAR Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

293 22696608 SHRUTI  SABOO Com 55 Accountancy 95 A1

294 22696522 DINKY  MIDHA Com 55 Accountancy 94 A1

295 22696507 ADITYA  HETAMSARIA Com 55 Accountancy 92 A1

296 22696528 HARDIK BIHANI Com 55 Accountancy 91 A2

297 22696582 HIMANSHI  KEJRIWAL Com 55 Accountancy 91 A2

298 22696523 DISHA  MAKKER Com 55 Accountancy 90 A2

299 22696544 MUSKAN KUMARI Com 55 Accountancy 90 A2

300 22696556 SAKET  KESHRI Com 55 Accountancy 90 A2

301 22696577 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE Com 55 Accountancy 90 A2

302 22696324 SHATAKSHI  DASGUPTA Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 98 A1

303 22696302 HANSHIKA  LODHA Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 97 A1

304 22696336 YASH  SINHA Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 96 A1

305 22696307 MAYANK SINHA Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 94 A2

306 22696334 VEDIKA  AGARWAL Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 94 A2

307 22696337 YASHI  AGRAWAL Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 94 A2

308 22696330 SUBHAM KUMAR Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 91 B1

309 22696327 SHREYA Sc 65 Informatics Prac. 90 B1

310 22696598 RAJDEEP DAS GUPTA Com 66 Entrepreneurship 98 A1

311 22696609 VIGYAT VATSA Com 66 Entrepreneurship 97 A1

312 22696577 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE Com 66 Entrepreneurship 96 A1

313 22696582 HIMANSHI  KEJRIWAL Com 66 Entrepreneurship 96 A1
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314 22696608 SHRUTI  SABOO Com 66 Entrepreneurship 96 A1

315 22696613 SHAILYA  SUMAN Com 66 Entrepreneurship 96 A1

316 22696596 PRIYANSH  PODDAR Com 66 Entrepreneurship 95 A1

317 22696605 SHREYA SINGH Com 66 Entrepreneurship 93 A2

318 22696611 YASH RAJ CHAUHAN Com 66 Entrepreneurship 93 A2

319 22696581 HARSH  TIWARI Com 66 Entrepreneurship 92 A2

320 22696585 JHALAK AGARWAL Com 66 Entrepreneurship 92 A2

321 22696602 SAMIKSHA SETHI Com 66 Entrepreneurship 91 A2

322 22696597 RAJ  LAXMI Com 66 Entrepreneurship 90 B1

323 22696606 SHREYANSH JAIN Com 66 Entrepreneurship 90 B1

324 22696355 ASHI  GUPTA Sc 83 Computer Science 98 A1

325 22696340 AAYUSH KUMAR Sc 83 Computer Science 97 A1

326 22696350 ANSH  JALAN Sc 83 Computer Science 96 A1

327 22696392 VEDAANSH  LAKHANI Sc 83 Computer Science 96 A1

328 22696360 DHRUV PRASAD MUKHERJEE Sc 83 Computer Science 95 A1

329 22696349 ANMOL  JAIN Sc 83 Computer Science 94 A1

330 22696354 ARYAN UPADHYAY Sc 83 Computer Science 94 A1

331 22696368 KRRISH  KAVYA Sc 83 Computer Science 93 A2

332 22696339 AARYAN Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

333 22696342 ABHINAV  GUPTA Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

334 22696353 ARSH  ADIL Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

335 22696367 KHUSHI  SINGH CHAUHAN Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

336 22696371 MAYANK  SARAWGI Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

337 22696374 NISHMEET SINGH RAJPAL Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

338 22696385 SAUMYA  GUPTA Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

339 22696388 SHLESHA  SHAMYA Sc 83 Computer Science 91 A2

340 22696343 ABHINAV KUMAR Sc 83 Computer Science 90 A2

341 22696520 AYUSHI  GOPALKA Com 241 Applied Mathematics 93 A1

342 22696598 RAJDEEP DAS GUPTA Com 301 English Core 100 A1

343 22696433 SHIKSHA MISHRA Sc 301 English Core 99 A1

344 22696463 HIMANGI  CHOUHAN Sc 301 English Core 99 A1

345 22696555 RITWIKA  KHAITAN Com 301 English Core 99 A1

346 22696324 SHATAKSHI  DASGUPTA Sc 301 English Core 97 A1

347 22696349 ANMOL  JAIN Sc 301 English Core 97 A1

348 22696418 NIHARIKA Sc 301 English Core 97 A1

349 22696470 KOMAL KUMARI Sc 301 English Core 97 A1

350 22696520 AYUSHI  GOPALKA Com 301 English Core 97 A1

351 22696532 HONEY   DROLIA Com 301 English Core 97 A1

352 22696307 MAYANK SINHA Sc 301 English Core 96 A1

353 22696355 ASHI  GUPTA Sc 301 English Core 96 A1

354 22696364 ISHANT KUMAR BAJAJ Sc 301 English Core 96 A1

355 22696392 VEDAANSH  LAKHANI Sc 301 English Core 96 A1

356 22696447 ANJALI  SINHA Sc 301 English Core 96 A1

357 22696466 KHUSHI Sc 301 English Core 96 A1

358 22696572 YUKTI  CHOTALIA Com 301 English Core 96 A1

359 22696367 KHUSHI  SINGH CHAUHAN Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

360 22696385 SAUMYA  GUPTA Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

361 22696402 ANSHUMAN  SHANDILYA Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

362 22696424 PRINCE  RAJ Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

363 22696456 DIPSHIKHA  BANERJEE Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

364 22696458 DIVYA  RANI Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

365 22696475 MUGDHA  SHARMA Sc 301 English Core 95 A1

366 22696537 KIRTI SOMANI Com 301 English Core 95 A1
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367 22696577 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE Com 301 English Core 95 A1

368 22696616 ANJANA  PRAKASH Com 301 English Core 95 A1

369 22696302 HANSHIKA  LODHA Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

370 22696343 ABHINAV KUMAR Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

371 22696358 BHAVYA  TALEJA Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

372 22696368 KRRISH  KAVYA Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

373 22696370 MAYANK  MANAN Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

374 22696372 MEHUL KUMAR AGARWAL Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

375 22696446 ANANT ARYAN Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

376 22696485 SAKSHI SHARMA Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

377 22696495 SNEHA MINZ Sc 301 English Core 94 A1

378 22696508 AKANSHA  JAJODIA Com 301 English Core 94 A1

379 22696515 ANANYA  JAISWAL Com 301 English Core 94 A1

380 22696516 ANISHA JAIN Com 301 English Core 94 A1

381 22696552 RIDDHIMA  GOYAL Com 301 English Core 94 A1

382 22696570 VIVEK RAJ CHAUDHARY Com 301 English Core 94 A1

383 22696340 AAYUSH KUMAR Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

384 22696360 DHRUV PRASAD MUKHERJEE Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

385 22696363 HARSHAL SINGH VATS Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

386 22696366 KANAK  KHAITAN Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

387 22696449 ANOUSHKA SHAH Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

388 22696480 PRISHA ROY LAL Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

389 22696492 SHRISHTI SAH Sc 301 English Core 93 A1

390 22696535 JHANAVI  RANI Com 301 English Core 93 A1

391 22696546 NISHAL JAIN Com 301 English Core 93 A1

392 22696609 VIGYAT VATSA Com 301 English Core 93 A1

393 22696613 SHAILYA  SUMAN Com 301 English Core 93 A1

394 22696350 ANSH  JALAN Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

395 22696375 NISHU NIHARIKA Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

396 22696406 AYUSHI KRITI NATH Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

397 22696412 KESAR  GUPTA Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

398 22696419 NISHANT  YADAV Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

399 22696445 ALVIYA  FATIMA Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

400 22696459 DIVYA SHRIVASTAVA Sc 301 English Core 92 A1

401 22696504 AAKHYA AGARWAL Com 301 English Core 92 A1

402 22696522 DINKY  MIDHA Com 301 English Core 92 A1

403 22696544 MUSKAN KUMARI Com 301 English Core 92 A1

404 22696548 PALAK  JALAN Com 301 English Core 92 A1

405 22696589 KHUSHI JAISWAL Com 301 English Core 92 A1

406 22696639 MOHAMMAD ARKAM  JAWED Com 301 English Core 92 A1

407 22696299 ARYAN KUMAR DWIVEDI Sc 301 English Core 91 A1

408 22696337 YASHI  AGRAWAL Sc 301 English Core 91 A1

409 22696374 NISHMEET SINGH RAJPAL Sc 301 English Core 91 A1

410 22696397 ADARSH SAHU Sc 301 English Core 91 A1

411 22696454 ASHISH KUMAR MEHTA Sc 301 English Core 91 A1

412 22696526 GAURAV  MITTAL Com 301 English Core 91 A1

413 22696545 NANDIR JYOTI GANESHWAR Com 301 English Core 91 A1

414 22696569 VANSHITA BEDI Com 301 English Core 91 A1

415 22696295 ADARSH ATULYA Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

416 22696310 NIKHIL  BARAIK Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

417 22696313 PIYUSH  MOHTA Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

418 22696376 NITYA  TANEJA Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

419 22696384 RAUNAK KUMAR Sc 301 English Core 90 A2
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420 22696386 SEERAT KAUR KOHLI Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

421 22696429 ROUSHAN KUMAR Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

422 22696434 SHUBHANI SHUBH Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

423 22696457 DIVYA  KOMAL Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

424 22696462 HARSHITA KUMARI Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

425 22696488 SHAH  FAHAD Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

426 22696491 SHREYANSH  SINGH Sc 301 English Core 90 A2

427 22696559 SATINDER  KAUR Com 301 English Core 90 A2

428 22696608 SHRUTI  SABOO Com 301 English Core 90 A2
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